Rangliste Cross Country Hohenems-Schuttannen vom 03.07.2016

U15 Mega (w)

Rang
1.

2

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

Nr
41

209

217

57

252

95

102

21

191

141

25

103

100

Name
Goldi Nicole

Liehner Annika
Kipfmiller Fabienne
Schmid Vera
Gratzer Viktoria
Venier Eva-Maria
Giesinger Vanessa

Keller Nina

Fassler Susanne

Riem Lea

Loher Aiyana

Wildhaber Gina

Knobel Linda

Lampert Ronja

Jg
2002

2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

2003

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

Ort

Sennwald
Wetzikon
Oetwil Am See
Marbach
Haiming
Schonwies
Hohenems

Appenzell

Weissbad

Hard

Altstatten

Walenstadt

Sulz

Koblach

Team

Lindi Bike Race
Team / RV Buchs
FOCUS X-BIONIX
TEAM
VC-Meilen/Bike do
it/Racing Girls
Pink Gili Junioren /
VC Altstatten
Haibike Racing Team
Haiming

Skoda Falch
Radteam Schonwies
MTB-Team
Hohenems

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

OAMTC RV Hard
DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

Suso Bike
Walenstadt

MTB - Team
Hohenems
MTB-Team
Hohenems

07:01.3

07:316

07:27.0

07:34.8

08:02.2

08:15.5

08:16.7

08:17.0

08:59.3

08:516

09:15.1

09:497

09:49.0

07:55.1

2
07:58.6

07:50.0

07:556

08:11.6

08:295

08:59.2

08:58.6

09:16.9

09:38.1

09:455

10:29.3

10:336

10:40.9

09:04.5

3
08:00.4

08:11.3

08:25.7

08:15.9

08:42.2

08:51.7

09:048

09:33.9

09:38.9

10:123

10:14.3

10:14.2

10:40.7

4
07:55.8

08:12.4

08:26.5

08:19.6

08:47.0

08:41.9

09:07.2

09:29.4

10:015

10:27.1

10:33.7

10:39.1

10:57.7

5
07:54.0

08:03.2

08:01.2

08:16.9

08:51.9

08:50.5

09:25.4

09:555

Gesamt
38:50.1

39:485
40:16.0
40:38.9
42:528
43:38.8
44:52.7

46:32.7

(38:17.9)

(39:16.5)

(40:32.3)

(41:16.5)

(42:08.3)

(16:59.6)



